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Anlage
Hallacker 2, 73669 Lichtenwald

Sportwart/in
Uhlig, Marian
T 017620176161 frechkerl42@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Reiser, Peter
peterreiser@gmx.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Daniel Rot
m #01603863734; dani.rot@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Eberspécher, Lenie
Hermle, Philip
Baur, Raphael
Neugebauer, Felix
Grotzinger, Nina
Feifer, Alina

Pfaff, Sirius
Boxberger, Lea
Lederer, Till
Marinovic, Marlon
Liebsch, Emma
Shafai, Sofia
Slama, Finia
Mittnacht, Lukas
Corak, Anyo
Kaiser, Helena
Kammermeyer, Madleine
Pfaff, Laurin
Bauknecht, Leonie
Zandt, Michael
Van der Veken, Anton
Shafai, Ben

Kurths, Niklas
Liebsch, Jona

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21201229
11400723
11501114
11501115
21202850
21300502
11205080
21302657
11214420
11311915
21208302
21305123
21308033
11402036
11506202
21401284
21501604
11402019
21403457
11405154
11502987
11502885
11400067
11502920
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